
Ordonnanz Cup 2025
29. - 30. März 2025

Mitteilungen

Schießkasse schließt um 15:30 Uhr

Ausschreibung

Anmeldung /Teilnahme

Stand Wertungen: 30.3.2025 16:32:38

Mannschaften - besten 4 Serien
1. SV Waldenbuch (Außer Konkurrenz)
Adam, Christoph 97
Herren GK
1. Radau, Thomas SV Burladingen

98 95

2. Hauser, Harald SG Ebingen
98 87

3. Pfeiffer, Hans-örg SchaichtalschützenDettenhausen
97 97 89

4. Bösel, Oliver SSV Nordstetten
97 91

5. Steck, Stefan SV Waldenbuch
96

6. Berger, Frank
95 95 93

7. Benz, Oliver GSG Herrenberg-Nufringen e.V.

8. Hahn, Markus SV Weil im Schönbuch

95 94 94

95 91

9. Teltscher, Carsten SV Waldenbuch
94 94

10. Raisch, John SV Waldenbuch
94 92 89

11, Leukhardt, Ulrich SV GeiBlingen
94 90

12. Göggelmann, Lars SVWaldenbuch
94 87 8S

13. Maier, Oleg SG Spaichingen
93

14. Hennig, Moritz
92 85

15. Nagel, Marc RAG Achheim
92

16. Mayer, Veit SV Waldenbuch

97 (97)



91 89 84 79

17. Maak, Dieter SGSpaichingen
91 88 82

18. Pallan, Michael SV Waldenbuch
89 87 86 85 84 84

19. Pejs, Max SV Waldenbuch e.V.

20. Kroliczak, Krzysztof SV Nordstetten

89 84 82

89

21. Rebmann, Jürgen
84

22. Schienle, Hagen SV Waldenbuch
81 76

23. Schelle, Sven SV Waldenbuch
80

24. Rommel, Fedor SG Spaichingen
79

25. Haap, Roman SV Waldenbuch
66

Heren GK AK
1. Niemeyer, Manfred SV Wolfschlugen

98 98 91

2. Raible, Hermann
98

3. Koluch, Gerd SV Wolfschlugen
97 93 91

4. Doll, Dieter GKS Ostfildern
97 91

5. Steck, Kurt
96 92

6. Bittmann, Werner SV Deckenpfronn
96 87 81

7. Rometsch, Joachim SSV Öschelbronn
95 95

8. Schultheiss, Karl GKS mittlerer Neckar 1988 e.V.
95 82 78

9. Berger, Walter GSG Herrenberg-Nufringen e.V.
94 94 89

10. Dietrich, Bernd SV Waldenbuch
94 92

11. Klaffschenkel, Jürgen SV Hechingen
94 92

12. Bösel, Edwin SSV Nordstetten
94 89

13. Schneider, Erwin

14. Hähnle, Rolf SSV Öschelbronn

93 91 90

15. Platz, Markus SSV Nordstetten

92

89 89



16. Schmid, Kar-Heinz SVWaldenbuch
89 89

87
17. Schäfer, Klaus

18. Raaf, Markus GSG Herrenberg-Nufringen e.V.
86 68

19. Weidle, Jörg SV Deckenpfronn
85 83 82 74

20. Rost, Hansjörg GSG Herrenberg Nufringen
81 68

21. Zenger, Ralf SV Schönaich
80

22. Kempf, Bernhard RAG Schiesssport Stuttgart

23. Eck, Ludwig SSV Nordstetten
79 59

79
Herren KK
1. Schelle, Tim SV Waldenbuch

99 99 98 98 98 97 96 96

2. Schelle, Sven SV Waldenbuch
99 99 98 98 98 97 95 93

3. Raisch, John SV Waldenbuch

4. Bösel, Oliver SSV Nordstetten
99 98 98 96

5. Teltscher, Carsten SV Waldenbuch
99 98 97 96

99 98 97

6. Hätinger, Mario SG Deckenpfronn
99 96

7. Pallan, Michael SV Waldenbuch
98 98 96 96

8. Schienle, Hagen SV Waldenbuch
98 96 96 95 94

9. Hauser, Harald SG Ebingen
98 94 93

10. Göggelmann, Lars SVWaldenbuch
98 92 85

11. Hahn, Markus SV Weil im Schönbuch
97 96 96 95 95 9S 95 94

12. Radau, Thomas SV Burladingen

13. Adam, Christoph

97 96 94 92 90

97 95
14. Haap, Roman SV Waldenbuch

97

15. Guba, Benedikt SV Waldenbuch

16. Benz, Oliver GSG Herrenberg-Nufringen e.V.

96 95 93 87

96 93

17. Hennig, Moritz



95 92

l8. Krollczak, Krzysztof SV Nordstetten
94

19, Mayer, Luke
91 88 86 82 75 7S 69 63

20. Beutel, Alexander

21. Mayer, Velt SV Waldenbuch

90 90

22. Grau, Oliver SSV Nordstetten

90 84 83 80

86 80 74

23. Beutel, Roman
57 S3

Herren KK AK
1. Schmid, Alfred sV RoBwangen

2. Raaf, Markus GSG Herrenberg-Nufringen e.V.

100 99 98 98 96 96 95 93

100 97 96 95 93

3. Fanzutti, Adriano SV Waldenbuch
99 98 98 97 97 97 94

4. Beier, Walter SV Sulz
98 98 98 97 96 95

5. Eck, Ludwig SSV Nordstetten
98 95 94 94 93 91

6. Mekler, Andreas SV Weil im Schönbuch
97 97 93

7. Dietrich, Bernd SVWaldenbuch
97 96 94 94

8. Bösel, Edwin SSV Nordstetten
97 95 91 91

9. Bittmann, Werner SV Deckenpfronn
97 94

10. Balkc, Erik SG Spaichingen
97 92

11, Herzer, Lutz SG Spaichingen
95 95 95 94 93 92

12. Natschke, Michacl SV Waldenbuch
93 91 87

13. Schmid, Karl-Heinz SV Waldenbuch
91 89 8S 85 74

14. Wcidle, Jörg SV Deckcnpfronn
91 87 85

15. Platz, Markus SSV Nordstctten
87 85 77

Darmon KK
1. Schld, Madeleine SV Roßwangcn

99 97 97 95 94 92

2. Hansen-keimanu, Paloma Joy
98 96 95

3. Mutscheller, Eke SG Ebingen



98 94 89

. Raisch, Celina
97 91

5. Bulach, Cornelia
96 95

6. Wunsch, Helga
95 95 95 94 93 93

7. Hansen, Monica SV Nordstetten

8. Hess, Claudia SG Deckenpfronn

93 92 91l 90 88

93 92

9. Raisch, Laura
92 71

10. Wörner-Beutel, Diana
88 80

11. Grau, Tanja SV Nordstetten
64 30

12. Beutel, Eleanor SG Pfullingen
23 1

Damen GK
1. Joachim, Elke SV Roßwangen

96 89

2. Buhmann, Irene Schaichtalschützen Dettenhausen
92 66

3. Klaffschenkel, Simone SV Hechingen
87

Impressum

mit aus Waldenbuch | iqmeta.com


